EU
RoHS
矩
形
片
式
电
阻

  9.14
2E（1210） 2.5±0.2 14.5
■ 品名构成 Type Designation
  实例 Example
RN73H 1002 B2B TD
品种
Product
Code
公称电阻值
Nominal
Resistance
4 digits
阻值允许偏差
Resistance
Tolerance
A:±0.05%
B:±0.1%
C:±0.25%
D:±0.5%
F:±1%
额定功率
Power
Rating
T
端子表面材质
Terminal
Surface Material
T:Sn
二次加工
Taping
TD:4mm pitch
paper
25
电阻温度系数
T.C.R.
（×10－6/K）
05
10
25
50
100
1E:0.063W
1J:0.1W
2A:0.125W
2B:0.25W
2E:0.25W
TP:2mm pitch
punch paper
TE:4mm pitch
plastic
embossed
BK:Bulk
欲知关于此产品含有的环境负荷物质详情（除EU-RoHS以外），请与我们联系。
编带细节请参考卷末附录C。
Contact us when you have control request for environmental hazardous material other than the substance
specified by EU-RoHS.
For further information on taping, please refer to APPENDIX C on the back pages.
■ 额定值 Ratings
型 号
Type
额定功率
Power
Rating
电阻温度
系数
T.C.R.
（×10
-6
/K）
电阻值范围
Resistance Range（Ω）
E24 • E96 • E192
※1